RESH PERMIT)
te of Approval : 13-Dec-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

/‘] |

q@ ‘{ 93 FORM P.St.S. |

‘ ’ [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) ‘)ﬁ;
IT(TDT( '
‘ PART-A

1. Permit No BR2025-SC-3243A
2. Name Of The Permit Holder MD AJAZ AHMAD
3. Name of Father/Husband MD MERAJ UDDIN
4. Address SIKANDRA PANDEY TOLA SIKANDRA, Bihar Jamui-811315

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR10W6494

(ii) Make/Maodel TATA MOTORS LTD/TATA STARBUS LP712/42

(iii) Chassis Number MAT751116GFH08250

(iv) Engine Number 497TC73HTY832291

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 08-Dec-2016

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0

(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 42

(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed, 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

Route Route From To Vi :outte;
Code Flag '@ erd
(In KM)
MALAYPU MAHISAUDI CHOWK,SIKANDARA,ALIGANJ,C
3011 r sTaTioN| MPHA | HANDRADEEP o8
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION
8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 13-Dec-2025 To: 12-Dec-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 6

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit...............ccccooooeoiiinnn
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

B Yoro 2 1-1 0 4 1- TUU T U TP P T PP T T PR PRRTE:
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route..........cccoeeuveeiiieiiiniii.

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares..........ccoo.vieiinreiiiiin
14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SPOCIICA. 1. v sveteaseaate st enie et e
15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions -

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
4 \ d/

- — \
‘rg Ellal q?«rﬁ%ﬁﬁ-r'ﬁ. ‘m"mr.cm mwv
i @Eﬂﬂ AR | ate erior‘xal Tra‘f\is?éort Al}l)l;\v rity,
Date: 13-Dec-2025 R TR sm,,‘
s

P

115

£ ' e ]




~=3WIT NO. BR2025-8C-32434

Journey Day

VEHICLE NO. BR10W6494

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)

Departure

Time

(HH:MM)

Halt

—aggr Regi. TRagson c\ub"'
wENGER (BIHAR!

oN i. 00:00:00 05:25:00 tue
|’
WARISALIDE CHO |
= | 1 054000 06:04.00 true
WK {
SIKANDARA | 1 | 06:32:00 06:52:00 true
ALTGANS g 1 Q7-07:00 07:16:00 true
CHANDRADE=S | 1 0726:00 07:27:00 true
AADEA ‘ 1 {07:3100 07:32:00 true
CHEANDRAED== | 1 | 07:380C g7:42:00 tue
ALTEANS ! 1 075100 03:10:00 true
| SIRANDARA 1 | 08:250C 08:4700 true
WARISAUDE CHO |
i Qs:17:0G 092000 rue
A A‘A"s \
| WAL AYTUR STATH
f ' f 0s:35:00 10:4300 tue
;, I‘\ (
I MASISAUDE CHO |
| Maz8 Eaing 1 10:58:00 11:25:00 rus
} W i ]
| SKaNDARA | 1 | 12-15G0 | 121800 | true
[ ALICGANSE | 1 | 12:33:00 | 123200 | true [
| CHANDRADE=S | 1 | 12:38:00 | 123800 | tue !
3 ; AADHA } 1 | 12:43:00 [ 124500 | true I
30t | CHANDRSDE=S | 1 | 12-49:C0 | 125000 | frue |
En ;‘ ALIGA] f 1 | 13:00:ca 13:0500 | true ;
IC | SKANDARA | 1 | 13:20:00 133800 | true I
b AAETISANIDE CH
| G0 1 14:08:00 14:20:00 fTus
; W<
| MALAYFUR STAT
| i i 14:35:00 15:40:00 ve
i cN _
WAHISALIDE CH e
| SCRRSAINN CEaD 1 15:55:00 16:40:00 rue
w<
| SKANDARA | 1 |47:100 17:1200 true
! pICaNE | 1 | 17:2700 17:30:00 true
| CHANDRADE=P | 1 | 17:38:00 17-24000 true
I ALDHA | 1 | 17:44:00 17:4700 tue
| CHANDRADEEP ; 1 | 17:5100 17:5200 true
| ALICGANS [ i [ 17:580C 18:0000 e
| SKANDARA | 1 ]18:13:00 18:15:00 e
| MAFESALDH CI—Oi 1 18:45:00 18:0000 tue
i WK 1
I MALAYEUR STATH ) & e N e//i
{ ON i
W = L( w:\grﬁ —b:}ﬂz
a7 G
% H":%f 33t
= 1) <:3'= Regona TanSacH AL




